
IFB 077-20

COORDINATOR BUYER PRE PROPOSAL DATE

Hugh West David King October 6, 2020

Email: westhg@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

PBM Constructors, Inc. John Doss (904) 382-2874 john@pbmconstructors.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 509-9684 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Joe Fisher (904) 576-0898 jfisher@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Lori Keller (904) 751-0888 Ext.134 lkeller@petticoatschmitt.com
X

Reynolds Construction, LLC John Chase (904) 695-9290 Ext. 5001  john.chase@reynoldscon.com
X

Ruby Collins Scott Burdick (904) 517-9829 sburdick@ruby-collins.com
X

Sawcross Justin Hanson
X

Sawcross Danny Jenkins (904) 751-7500 dannyj@sawcross.com
X

TLC Diversified Michael McCarty (561) 315-5688 mmccarty@tlcdiversified.com
X

TLC Diversified Greg Doan (941) 722-0621 Ext. 119 gdoan@tlcdiversified.com
X

Williams Industrial Services Brian Ely (904) 759.8517 bfely@wisgrp.com 
X

CROM Joe Johns (352) 372.3436 jjohns@cromcorp.com
X

CROM Stephen Crawford (352) 372.3436 smc@cromcorp.com
X

ITG Technologies Anthony Gatehouse (904) 598-4843 agatehouse@itgtec.com
X

Mittauer & Associates Jason Shepler (904) 392-9536 jshepler@mittauer.com
X

Smith Survey Tom Smith (904) 260-6300 tjs@smithsurvey.net
X X

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc. Blake Wyatt (843) 323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com 
X
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PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the Holiday Road Master Pump Station (MPS) Rehabilitation

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

10:30 AM

Location: JEA WebEx

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal

mailto:blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com
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COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Williams Industrial Jason Arnett (904) 710-6701 jarnett@wisgrp.com 
X

PBM Constructors, Inc. John Dross (904) 382-2874 john@pbmconstructors.com
X

Reynolds Construction, LLC John Chase (904) 695-9290 Ext. 5001  john.chase@reynoldscon.com
X

TLC Diversified Mike McCarty (561) 315-5688 mmccarty@tlcdiversified.com
X

Sawcross Juston Hanson (904) 751-7500 justinh@sawcross.com
X

Sawcross Chase Rachal (386) 316-6487 chaser@sawcross.com
X

Ruby Collins Scott Burdock (904) 517-9829 estimating@ruby-collins.com
X

Petticoat Schmitt Aaron Browning (904) 509-9684 abrowning@petticoatschmitt.com
X

ITG Technologies Paul Gobelle (904) 228-1950 pgobeille@itgtec.com
X

CROM Joe Johns (352) 372.3436 jjohns@cromcorp.com
X

Sunbelt Pump Rentals Blake Wyatt (843) 323-8027 blake.wyatt@sunbeltrentals.com 
X X

Godwin Pumps Lee Hilbert (904)349-5503 lee.hilbert@xyleminc.com
X

2 of 2 

Location: Holiday Road Master Pump Station 

7833 Holiday Road South, Jacksonville, FL 32216 

PRE-PROPOSAL SITE VISIT ATTENDEES

TITLE:  Construction Services for the Holiday Road Master Pump Station (MPS) Rehabilitation

Mandatory 

Pre-Proposal

PRE PROPOSAL TIME

2:00 PM
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